ERRMEREFRE—ER
Fee Schedule/lnterest Rate for Credit Card

IEHH Item E )=t Charges f#55F Note
FE « FRRAREIR R © IER NT$10,000/Ff %2 | - HFRRARRREFEREE - FERF
Annual Fee T SYEH NT$300,000 RIS ZEGRAE
- JE5 HAPPY GO JE4) =
7% | R4 NT$12,000 - - BER RS R
MEREZE  IERAEE NT$15,000 > A | AR NT$6 Hsk 12 5200 RIS
(] FR B LR+ FRERE -
- EERIEE RIS L IERNT$2,000/ | « A&F -~ &F Tl REERFEE
W - R —RAERIERERFE -
* B R ¢ IER NT$1,200/0f R a2 - - B SRE R AR R EE UL
- & ¢ IEFR NT$600/fFnfss - HL -
o £ IER NT$300/Ff s - « World/ Infinity card annual fee is free
+ World/Infinity card : for the first year. Annual consumption
Principle card : NT$10,000 over NT$300,000 will be free of the
Supplementary card : None charge for the next annual fee.
+ Happy Go premium card : « Precious/ Signature / Titanium card
*Normal Project : NT$12,000 (One annual fee is free for the first year.
Principle card only) Annual consumption over NT$60,000
*Special Project : NT$15,000 (Including | will be free of the charge for the next
one Principle card and one annual fee.
Supplementary card) « Platinum / Gold / Classic card annual
+ Precious/ Signature / Titanium card : fee is free for the first year . Annual
Principle card : NT$2,000 transaction above 1 times will be free of
Supplementary card : None charge for the next annual fee.
« Platinum card : + The annual fee for co-brand cards or
Principle card : NT$1,200 affinity cards are charged based on
Supplementary card : None individual project.
+ Gold card :
Principle card : NT$600
Supplementary card : None
+ Classic Card :
Principle card : NT$300
Supplementary card : None
TE RIS il 6.74~14.99% RN BB B AL AR

Revolving Credit Interest
Rate

From 6.74% to 14.99% p.a., according to

personal credit condition

FRER -
Calculation starts from the purchase

posting date. Please refer to your billing




statement for your tiered interest rate.

Late Payment Fee

* VSR —HE HICHUESY 5 NT$300 -
* VSR HE HICHUESY 5 NT$400 -
* RS =HA(E) A L EIUHUE 4 8
NT$500 - (DA 3 HIAR)

Late payment fee is calculated in the
following manner :

- The first past due cycle: NT$ 300.

- The second consecutive past due
cycle : NT$ 400.

+ The third (or more) consecutive past
due cycle : NT$ 500. ( up to three

consecutive billing cycles.)

M TEE

Cash Advance Fee

G NT$150+(FHfE 2 Hx3%) °
NT$ 150 + (cash advance amountx 3%)

per transaction.

o el 7 BE T4

Sales Draft Retrieval Fee

* B % ELAESE NTS50 -
+ SN B ESEE NT$100 -
+ NT$ 50 per requirement (Domestic).

+ NT$ 100 per requirement (Overseas).

eS¢
Card Lost Report Fee

fg-REJE NT$200 : Combo RfEE 551

g NT$300 ; mc2 s 5 NT$200 -
NT$200 is charged per card; combo card

is charged extra NT$ 300 and mc2 card is
charged NT$ 200 when reissued.

MR B -4
Copy Statement Fee

HWHEEFE N T RAZES - §XEH
NT$100 -
NT$100 per statement cycle ( As a result

can attributable to the cardholders).

AT =HAR Z MR EAHEN UK
Not required for statements of the latest

three cycles).

AEE TS
Handling Fee for Certificate

of Satisfaction

{5 NT$200 -
NT$200 per transaction.

(TR T
Refund of Overpayment

Charge

G NT$100 -
NT$100 per transaction.

LG FEH

Emergency Card Fee

TEESNERE A RmME KT
+ - HE R Ry NT$3,000 -
When a cardholder loses his/her card

overseas and requires to an emergency

A PR B B PR AR S B AR T S )
The charge will be changed subject to
each international organization’s fee

schedule.
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reissuance, NT$3,000 is charged per

card.

BN 5 B A
Foreign Currency / Overseas

Transactions Fee

- BUFRAHARE KA BB 1%

AT TEE XA 0.5% -

+ Charged by international
organizations : 1% per transaction
amount.

- Charged by FEIB : 0.5% per

transaction amount.

e
BEiEE

Installment Cash Advance

- FIE - B R E Y 0.30% -
0.60% ({KF A EHEA BUEHUTR) -

- TR EEHE : NT$650-NT$1,300 -

« Interest : 0.30%-0.60% of the loan
amount per month (based on the annuity
method).

+ Account management fee : NT$650 to

NT$1,300.

WRERHE (BREE h SRR 2
P HIE /4

Statement installment plans /
purchase installment plans
(for a single purchase or total
purchases) / special

installment payment plans

< FIE - A B oA 30 0.25%-0.80%
(R A E A BT =) -

« Interest : 0.25%-0.80% of the approved
amount per month (based on the annuity

method).

Rt iR (E 5 E 57 HH)
Installment payment at
contracted merchants
(including designated

contracted merchants)

* NEBYINT TEE -

+ No additional handling fee is required.

AUE T R A TBER & H S E R
GRGIR L TR T USTIEEAE

The interest rate schedule for the
payment method will be adjusted

based on the Bank’s policies and the
payment of purchases at the time of
application.

The interest shall be calculated based

on the annuity method.

2RI |
i=g=|

- 48k ~ TERIRE=(0
APPSR By S HoAth 2
Handling Fees for payment
(taxes and other charges)
through voice,internet,

applications (such as APPs)

ESHEFE NTS0 -
* SENFE  FREEFTI (2 R ERAE) M
TER RS NT$20 -
* TR EEREHE B RS 80T 1% »
- 2T BHREALHEA -
+ Telecommunications payment is NT$10
per transaction.
« Traffic fines, Taxes payment exclude
Individual Income Tax (including additional

tax levied) is NT$20 per transaction.

SRR (G R IR BB IR E A S
# o FEWEET - S JERRERE a8
B Z AR LI P E R -

The handling fee for Individual Income
Tax payment (including additional tax
levied) is subject to the project
announcement. The handling fees

for payment through voice, internet,
applications, etc. are subject to rules of

service platforms.

3




+ Vehicle/Motorcycle fuel fee is 1% of the

payment.

« Tuition, Medical costs and so on.

BIHE B S R BREHE R WATHIGEERELNE -
The foregoing fees or charges may be adjusted quarterly, unless otherwise there is a special

agreement.




